
11+ Admissions for September 2019
Application deadline (includes bursary/scholarship registration): Monday 19 November 2018
Scholarship forms returned by: Friday 30 November 2018
Bursary forms returned by: Thursday 3 January 2019
Entrance Exam:  Friday 4 January 2019
Interview days: Saturday 19 January and Saturday 26 January 2019
Scholarship Assessment Days: Wednesday 30 and Thursday 31 January 2019
Offers posted: Thursday 14 February 2019
Acceptance forms returned by: Wednesday 6 March 2019
For all those who are offered and accept a place there will be a Taster Day towards the end of June 2019. 

13+ Pre-Test Admissions for September 2021
Application deadline (includes bursary/scholarship registration): Monday 19 November 2018
Scholarship forms returned by: Friday 30 November 2018
Bursary forms returned by: Thursday 3 January 2019
Entrance Exam: Tuesday 8 January 2019
Interview days: Saturday 19 January and Saturday 26 January 2019
Scholarship Assessment Days: Wednesday 30 and Thursday 31 January 2019
Offers posted: Thursday 14 February 2019

13+ Admissions for September 2019
Application deadline (includes bursary/scholarship registration): Friday 12 October 2018
Scholarship forms returned by: Friday 19 October 2018
Bursary forms returned by: Wednesday 31 October 2018
Entrance Exam and Interview Day: Thursday 1 November 2018
Scholarship Assessment Day: Thursday 15 November 2018
Offers posted: Friday 30 November 2018
For those who are offered a place, a Taster Day and GCSE Options Evening will take place in February 2019.
Acceptance forms returned by: Friday 1 March 2019 

16+ Admissions Dates for September 2019 
Sixth Form Information Evening and A Level Options Evening: Wednesday 26 September 2018
Application deadline (includes bursary/scholarship registration): Friday 12 October 2018
Scholarship forms returned by: Friday 19 October 2018
Bursary forms returned by: Wednesday 31 October 2018
Assessment Day*: Tuesday 6 November 2018 
Assessment Evening*: Tuesday 13 November 2018 
Scholarship Assessment Day: Thursday 15 November 2018
Offers posted: Friday 30 November 2018
Acceptance forms returned by: Friday 14 December 2018

*We hold both an Assessment Day and an Assessment Evening to give flexibility to candidates.  You should plan 
to attend either the day or the evening but not both.
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Autumn Term 2018

Tuesday 11 September: 9:15am - 11:30am

Saturday 29 September: 9.00am - 12.00pm 

Thursday 11 October: 9.15am - 11:30am

Friday 2 November: 9.15am - 11:30am

Wednesday 14 November: 9.15am - 11:30am

Spring Term 2019

Wednesday 6 February: 9.15am - 11:30am

Thursday 7 March: 9.15am - 11:30am

At all RGS Open Mornings you are able to hear presentations by the Headmaster, senior staff and students 
and receive a tour of the school. Open events held on weekdays are ‘Working Open Mornings’ meaning that 
your visit will take place during a regular school day, whilst at our Annual Saturday Open Morning, various 
departments will be running activities for you and your family to take part in during your tour of the school.

To reserve your place on any of our Open Morning events please go to rgs.to/open-keydates and book your 
chosen date. Dates are subject to change and further dates may be added and will be shown on our website. 
Summer Term Open Morning Dates will be published by January 2019. If you have any questions please do not 
hesitate to contact the Admissions Office: admissions@reigategrammar.org
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